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May we give them the roots to grow and the wings to fly 

 

 

Dates for your diary : 

 

Friday 18th Feb School closes for half term 

break 

Monday 28th Feb School reopens for children  

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day -  

Children can dress as their 

favourite book character 

 

Friday 8th April School closes for half term 

break 

Monday 25th April  PD day – school closed for 

children 

Tuesday 26th April  School reopens for children 

Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday –  

school closed 

Monday 9th May 2022 – 

Thursday 12th May 2022 

Year 6 SATS week 

Wednesday 25th May Phototronics –  

School Class Photographs 

Friday 27th May  School closes for half term 

break 

Monday 6th June School closed – additional 

Bank Holiday for Queen’s 

Platinum Jubilee since this 

falls in Half Term week 

Tuesday 7th June School reopens for children 

Wednesday 20th July  School closes for summer 

break 

Thursday 21st July  PD day for staff 

If children do something nice/kind/above and beyond at 
home/outside of school, parents can take a photo of it and 
email it to school. The photos will then be printed and put in 
the Random Act of Kindness book and shared in our 
Newsletter. 
 
Every week Mrs Kirkwood takes 
children out into the local community 
to deliver random acts of kindness to 
residents of Easington. Watch this 
space …   

 

Attendance week commencing 24th  January 2022 

Ms. Lilley’s Class – ELM 91.6    

Miss Defty’s Class – OAK 94.0 92.9 87.6  

Miss O’Neil’s Class – MAPLE 87.3  94.6  

Mr. Churchill’s Class– SYCAMORE 94.8    

Mrs. Appleby’s Class - WILLOW 95.0    

 
Star Pupils Friday 28th January 2022 

Ms. Lilley’s Class – ELM Jake D  

Miss Defty’s Class – OAK Addison D-B  

Miss O’Neil’s Class – MAPLE Riley B  

Mr. Churchill’s Class– SYCAMORE Grace W  

Mrs. Appleby’s Class - WILLOW Zach H  

Pupil’s Pupil Ayda R / Daisy H  

Mr Appleby’s Special Book Megan W  

Resilience Award  Kimberly T  

 
Mr Appleby’s Special Book 
We were so happy to receive such a lovely parent comment in 
the Special Book last week.  It truly means the world to us.  
 

 
 
Bacon Butty Morning  
A huge thank you to Mrs Davies, Mrs 
Osborne, Mrs Wilkes and Mrs Hannaby 
for our lovely event this morning.  We 
hope you enjoyed it and thank you for 
supporting our PTA and the school.  
We truly appreciate it.   
Mr Appleby  
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PTA News 

 

Firstly a thank you for your support today 

at the Bacon Butty morning.  We hope you 

enjoyed it   

 

As you know, all the efforts of the PTA are 

aimed at the helping the school provide the 

best possible experience for every child who 

attends.   

 

If you would like to join the committee and help us support our wonderful school, we would love to 

hear from you.  Please contact us via the School Office.   

Thank you  

The PTA Committee 

PTA Bacon/Sausage Butty Morning 
Friday 28th January 2022 


